2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 10 APR 2013
GRE - Greece

Shoots/ Height Weight
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

22 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos

4 AMANATIDIS Polykarpos
5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos
17 DONAS Thomas

3 EFKARPIDIS Lazaros

1 FIOTAKIS Georgios

7 FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios
21 KALYVAS Dimitrios

19 KALYVAS Georgios

15 KANELLIS Antonios

13 KOUFIS loannis

6 KOULELES Georgios

1.67/56" 63/139 3 DEC 1990 PAOK Thessaloniki
1.72/5'8" 90/198 23 AUG 1979 Aris Thessaloniki
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 30 JAN 1978 Iptameni Athens
1.70/57" 70/154 21 AUG 1997 Mad Cows Athens
1.72/5'8" 65/143 18 FEB 1979 Iptameni Athens
1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 JAN 1971 Albatros Athens
1.80/5"11" 82/181 19 OCT 1979 Mad Cows Athens
1.83/6'0" 90/198 11 DEC 1973 Iptameni Athens
1.78/5'10" 80/176 6 DEC 1978 Iptameni Athens
1.70/57" 71/157 29 MAY 1991 Avantes Athens
1.83/6'0" 96/212 28 JUN 1965 Iptameni Athens
1.75/59" 84/185 10 FEB 1983 Iptameni Athens
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16 KOULOURIS Panagiotis 1.73/58" 80/176 2 SEP 1983 Aris Thessaloniki
2 LYMBERTOS Marios 1.88/62" 95/209 14 JUN 1970 Iptameni Athens
12 MALAMAS Dimitrios 1.73/5'8" 82/181 12 MAY 1973 Aris Thessaloniki
8 PACHOS lason 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1985 Iptameni Athens
24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos 1.87/6'2" 100/220 22 DEC 1987 PAOK Thessaloniki
25 PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor K 1.80/5"11" 82/181 15 NOV 1976 Iptameni Athens
14 SOURAS Diogenis 1.83/6'0" 94/207 8 SEP 1986 Iptameni Athens
11 TILIOS Orestis 1.78/5'10" 80/176 7 NOV 1974 Iptameni Athens
9 TOISKIN Alexei 1.71/57" 77/170 27 JUL 1976 PAOK Thessaloniki
10 VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 OCT 1984 Iptameni Athens
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: APOSTOLIDIS Igor GRE 5 SEP 1969
Assistant Coach: EFKARPIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6 JUN 1955
Team Leader: MARKOUIZOS Georgios GRE 24 NOV 1947
Equipment Manager: BLIAGKOS Nikolaos GRE 8 JUN 1964
Team Staff: PROIMOU Georgia GRE 15 FEB 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480GRE_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 10 APR 2013 17:54 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
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ADAMS Stephen
BALMER Steven
BICKERSTAFF Scott
CATHERWOOD Philip
COLEMAN Sean
COOPER Stephen
CUMMINS Jamie
CUMMINS Paul
DEVINE Christopher
DOOLEY Sean
GIBSON David
HAMILL Stephen
JACKSON-WYATT Adam
KELLY Dean

KELLY Kevin

LARKIN Rian
LECKEY Robert
MORRISON David

O DRISCOLL Timothy
PEPPER Adam
PEPPER Mark
PEPPER Sean
REDMOND Conor
ROBERTS Gareth

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 11 APR 2013
IRL -Ireland

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.77 /510"
1.72/5'8"
1.83/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.69/57"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/58"
1.75/59"
1.81/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.73/58"
1.80/5"11"
1.60/53"
1.68/5'%6"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
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Total: 19 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Weight
kg / Ibs

741163
75/ 165
68 /150
65/143
66 / 146
82 /181
86 /190
84 /185
65/143
89 /196
83/183
76 /168
781172
67 /148
80/176
64 /141
85/187
75/ 165
68 /150
781172
82 /181
89/196
66/ 146
85/187

Date of Birth

13 JUL 1990
23 JAN 1991
13 NOV 1992
2 FEB 1992
24 JUL 1996
30 OCT 1984
25 AUG 1987
18 MAR 1976
15 NOV 1994
16 JAN 1985
11 DEC 1981
26 DEC 1978
21 JUL 1990
25 MAY 1988
13 MAY 1978
30 AUG 1993
29 SEP 1979
2 APR 1980
28 MAR 1980
4 JUN 1991
11 FEB 1986
26 SEP 1988
29 MAR 1995
10 JAN 1986

Citizenship

Solway Sharks
Streatham Redskins
Wightlink Tigers
Belfast Junior Giants
Belfast Junior Giants
Dublin Flyers
Kilkenny Storm
Kilkenny Storm
Belfast Junior Giants
Ireland

Belfast Junior Giants
Belfast Junior Giants
Ireland

Dublin Rovers
Ireland

Ireland

Belfast Junior Giants
Belfast Junior Giants
Ireland

Besancon Eagles
Dublin Flyers
Dundalk Inline
Swindon Wildcats
Belfast Giants

Date of Birth

General Manager:

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

PEPPER James
REDMOND Kenneth
STEWART Robert
PERRES Mark
LUKOSEVICIUS Vytautas
CAMPION Daniel

IRL
IRL
CAN
CAN
LTU
IRL

9 NOV 1957
11 NOV 1968
5 FEB 1966
22 MAY 1969
28 DEC 1981
13 MAR 1988

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480IRL_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 11 APR 2013 13:56 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
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18
23
19
11
21
3
8
20
25
24
16
5
14
7
15
12
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10
1

BACK Yannick
BACKES Sacha
BARTHELS Yves
BERAN Robert
BERAN Thierry
GRONLUND Kevin
HOUDREMONT Ben
LEPAGE Philippe
MANGEN Gilles
MINDEN Steven
MOSSONG Claude
SCHEIER Georges
SCHEIER Ronny
SCHNEIDER Bob
SCHON Patrick
SCHONS Francois
SINNER Pit
WALTENER Clement
WAMBACH Eric
WELTER Benny
WELTER Michel

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 5 APR 2013

LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.80/511"
1.79/510"
1.91/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'"1"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.65/5%5"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.85/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
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P

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Weight
kg / Ibs

80/176
64 /141
85/187
84 /185
75/ 165
85/187
741163
70/ 154
62 /137
741163
75/ 165
70/154
80/176
63 /139
82 /181
75/ 165
68 /150
65/143
85/187
85/187
80/176

Date of Birth

26 FEB 1988
23 SEP 1994
10 OCT 1973
15 NOV 1969
24 APR 1992
26 NOV 1990
13 JAN 1983
21 DEC 1986
16 JUL 1989
25 JUN 1990
28 AUG 1989
14 NOV 1983
23 OCT 1981
30 MAR 1994
11 JUL 1978
17 JAN 1984
19 JAN 1993

1 MAR 1996
27 MAY 1985

5 APR 1981

5 FEB 1983

Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
IHC Beaufort
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Hiversport Huskies
IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA 27 JUL 1955
Assistant Coach: KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA 20 SEP 1975
Team Leader: SINNER Mike LUX 26 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: JAKUBSE Toni CZE 9 DEC 1984
General Manager: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480LUX_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 5 APR 2013 18:16 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 2 APR 2013
PRK-DPR Korea

Shoots/

Height
Pos Y

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.77 /510" 74 /163 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
19 JON Song Chol D R 1.76 /59" 73/161 14 DEC 1985 Taesongsan
24 JONG Song Il F L 1.76 /59" 727159 7 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
14 JU Sung Hyok F L 1.70/57" 69/152 2 JAN 1983 Pyongyang Choldo
7 KIM Chol Bom F L 1.71/57" 68/150 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan
13 KIM Chol Hyok D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
3 KIM Hyok Ju F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
23 KIM Kwang Ho F L 1.69/57" 70/154 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
21 KIM Myong Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
2 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 717157 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
4 KIM Song Gun D R 1.74 /59" 727159 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
5 OM Sung Chol F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 22 FEB 1986 Kimchaek
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK R 1.77 /510" 72/159 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
1 PAK Kun Hyok GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 1 JAN 1988 Taesongsan
17 RI Chol Min F R 1.70/57" 68/150 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
16 RI Kum Song D L 1.81/511" 80/176 14 DEC 1988 Taesongsan
12 Rl Pong I D L 1.79/510" 75/165 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
9 RI Se Gwang F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: PAK Je Won PRK 17 SEP 1966
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK 9 JUN 1969
Assistant Coach: PAK Hyong Gyun PRK 18 FEB 1952
Team Staff: RI Song Chol PRK 1 AUG 1976

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480PRK_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 2 APR 2013 16:07 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 12 APR 2013
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 AUG 1990 Cardiff Devils

15 BIRRELL Cameron

22 BOTHA Xander 1.84/6'0" 72/159 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Capitals
17 CARELSE Luke 1.70/57" 777170 19 JUL 1993 Cape Town Penguins
6 du PLESSIS Zayn 1.73/5'8" 70/154 12 JUL 1979 Johannesburg Vipers
21 FORSYTH Robin 1.83/6'0" 100/220 18 JAN 1981 Melbourne Mustangs
9 GIOT Marc 1.82/6'0" 91/201 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Penguins
19 GONSALVES Jason 1.78 /510" 74 /163 4 SEP 1992 Pretoria Capitals
10 HABIB Franco 1.84/6'0" 84/185 3 FEB 1987 Johannesburg Scorpions
2 KROTZ Wesley 1.75/59" 75/165 31 AUG 1995 Cape Town Penguins
20 LORENZO Lucian K 1.85/6'1" 82/181 1 MAR 1979 Cape Town Penguins
5 MAGMOED Deen 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Penguins

12 MARAIS Andre 1.84/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Capitals

16 NEBE Cai 1.75/5'9" 68/150 21 DEC 1992 Cape Town Storm
1 NEBE Jack K 1.82/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1994 Cape Town Storm

18 REEVES Chris 1.84/6'0" 88/194 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Penguins
8 REINECKE Joshua 1.73/5'8" 84/185 20 JUL 1987 Toronto Garys

11 REINECKE Macky 1.78 /510" 82/181 20 JUL 1981 Toronto Garys

23 RYAN Steven

24 SAMAAI Uthman

25 SHEPPARD Dean
7 STRINGER Luke
4 VALADAS Jack
14 WATSON David

Total: 19 players and 4 goalkeepers

~

1.77 /510" 65/143 25 MAY 1993 Johannesburg Vipers
1.78 /510" 88/194 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Penguins
1.77 /510" 80/176 25 OCT 1986 Pretoria Capitals
1.89/62" 86/190 12 DEC 1995 Cape Town Penguins
1.81/511" 82/181 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
1.86/6'1" 92/203 30 APR 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: KOTZE Flip RSA 26 MAY 1964
Equipment Manager: STEYTLER Quintin RSA 19 OCT 1975
Head Coach: MANCINI Bob USA 16 MAR 1958
Assistant Coach: GRAF Nick RSA 9 JAN 1983
Physiotherapist: LOTTER Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985
Assistant Coach: JOUBERT Mich RSA 27 MAR 1985

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480RSA_32E 2.0 Report Created FRI 12 APR 2013 10:39 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

AL BLOOSHI Faisal

AL DARMAKI Salem

AL DHAHERI Ahmed
AL DHAHERI Juma

AL DHAHERI Mohammed
AL HADDAD Ali

AL HARMOODI Abdulla
AL JNEIBI Yahya

AL MAHROUQI Khalifa
AL MAZROUEI Ahmed
AL MAZROUEI Ali

AL MAZROUEI Mubarak
AL MEHAIRI Suhail

AL MUHARRAMI Obaid
AL NUAIMI Saeed

AL ROMAITHI Salem
AL SAROUR Ali

AL SHAMISI Bader

AL SHAMISI Mohammed
AL SHAMISI Omar

AL SHAMSI Turki

AL SHERYANI Sultan
AL SUBOUSI Theyab
AL SUWAIDI Faisal

AL SUWAIDI Khaled

AL ZAABI Mohamed

BU DEBS Ebraheem

EL JACHI Mohamad

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 12 APR 2013
UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154
F L 1.76 /59" 64 /141
GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154
F L 1.70 /57" 64/141
D R 1.70/5'7" 65/143
D R 1.85/6"1" 77/170
F R 1.66/5'%5" 60/132
F L 1.82/6'0" 95/209
F R 1.67/5'%6" 47/104
F L 1.70 /57" 76/168
F R 1.66/5'%" 59/130
F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146
F L 1.72/58" 71/157
F L 1.70/57" 60/132
F L 1.73/58" 61/134
F R 1.66/5%5" 58/128
F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176
GK L 1.65/5'%" 60/132
D L 1.73/5'8" 80/176
F L 1.70/57" 65/143
D L 1.74/59" 79/174
F L 1.60/53" 64/141
F R 1.65/5'%" 60/132
D R 1.81/511" 87/192
GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176
D L 1.66/5'5" 70/154
D R 1.68/5'%6" 63/139
D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Date of Birth

9 OCT 1983
30 MAR 1988
20 DEC 1985

15 JUL 1975
12 OCT 1994
22 MAY 1987
26 JUN 1992

9 JUN 1990

1 AUG 1996

1JUL 1977

5 JAN 1980
25 FEB 1993

7 JAN 1982
27 JAN 1983
12 MAY 1991
10 APR 1994
24 AUG 1976
26 FEB 1982

1 AUG 1988

1 JAN 1974

14 FEB 1974

15 JUN 1990
25 OCT 1988
23 MAY 1976
27 MAR 1980
14 MAY 1979
26 SEP 1980

19 JUN 1975

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

Date of Birth

Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:

Team Leader:

General Manager:

Physiotherapist:

FAIKOV Yuri
FAGERSTROM Matti
BECKER Lee

AL QUBAISI Khaled
AL QUBAISI Hamel
ABU ALI Mohammad

Citizenship
BLR

FIN

CAN

UAE

UAE

UAE

2 FEB 1969
19 JUL 1983
27 JUN 1977
9 DEC 1974
1 AUG 1971

23 MAR 1985

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3480UAE_32E 3.0

Report Created FRI 12 APR 2013 10:19 GMT+2




2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

GRE - Greece

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 FIOTAKIS Georgios GK L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 25 JAN 1971 Albatros Athens

2 KASAMPOULIS Pavlos F L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 21 JUL 1988

4 AMANATIDIS Polykarpos F L 1.72/58" 90/198 23 AUG 1979 Aris Thessaloniki

5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 30 JAN 1978 Iptameni Athens

6 KOULELES Georgios F R 1.75/5'9" 84/185 10 FEB 1983 Iptameni Athens

7 FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios F R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 19 OCT 1979 Mad Cows Athens

8 PACHOS lason F R 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1985 Iptameni Athens
10 VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 OCT 1984 Iptameni Athens
11 TILIOS Orestis D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 7 NOV 1974 Iptameni Athens
12 MALAMAS Dimitrios F R 1.73/58" 82/181 12 MAY 1973 Aris Thessaloniki
13 KOUFIS loannis F R 1.83/6'0" 96/212 28 JUN 1965 Iptameni Athens
14 SOURAS Diogenis D R 1.83/6'0" 94/207 8 SEP 1986 Iptameni Athens
15 KANELLIS Antonios D L 1.70/57" 71/157 29 MAY 1991 Avantes Athens
16 LIBERTOS Marios D R 1.88/6'2" 95/209 14 JUN 1970 Iptameni Athens
17 KOULOURIS Panagiotis F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 2 SEP 1983 Aris Thessaloniki
19 KALYVAS Georgios F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 6 DEC 1978 Iptameni Athens
21 KALYVAS Dimitrios F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 11 DEC 1973 Iptameni Athens
22 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F L 1.67/5%6" 63/139 3 DEC 1990 PAOK Thessaloniki
24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D R 1.87/6'2" 100/220 22 DEC 1987 PAOK Thessaloniki
25 PLOUTSIS Dalibor GK L 1.80/511" 82/181 15 NOV 1976 Iptameni Athens

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: APOSTOLIDIS Igor GRE 5 SEP 1969
Assistant Coach: EFKARPIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6 JUN 1955
Team Leader: MARKOUIZOS Georgios GRE 24 NOV 1947
Equipment Manager: BLIAGKOS Nikolaos GRE 8 JUN 1964
Team Staff: PROIMOU Georgia GRE 15 FEB 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 33
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480GRE_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 22:59 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 15 APR 2013

Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

IRL - Ireland

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg Ibs Date of Birth

Registration

4 CUMMINS Jamie F R 1.78 /510" 86/190 25 AUG 1987 Kilkenny Storm
5 JACKSON-WYATT Adam F L 1.75/5'9" 78/172 21 JUL 1990 Ireland
6 CATHERWOOD Philip F R 1.70/57" 65/143 2 FEB 1992 Belfast Junior Giants
7 GIBSON David F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 11 DEC 1981 Belfast Junior Giants
8 COLEMAN Sean F R 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 24 JUL 1996 Belfast Junior Giants
9 O DRISCOLL Timothy D L 1.68/5'6¢" 68/150 28 MAR 1980 Ireland
10 DOOLEY Sean F L 1.80/511" 89/196 16 JAN 1985 Ireland
11 PEPPER Mark F R 1.80/511" 82/181 11 FEB 1986 Dublin Flyers
13 KELLY Dean D R 1.81/511" 67/148 25 MAY 1988 Dublin Rovers
14 HAMILL Stephen F R 1.73/5'8" 76/168 26 DEC 1978 Belfast Junior Giants
15 COOPER Stephen F R 1.80/511" 82/181 30 OCT 1984 Dublin Flyers
16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 29 SEP 1979 Belfast Junior Giants
17 BALMER Steven F R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 23 JAN 1991 Streatham Redskins
18 REDMOND Conor F R 1.80/5'11" 66 /146 29 MAR 1995 Swindon Wildcats
19 MORRISON David D R 1.60/5'3" 75/165 2 APR 1980 Belfast Junior Giants
20 PEPPER Adam GK L 1.80/511" 78/172 4 JUN 1991 Besancon Eagles
21 CUMMINS Paul D L 1.77 /510" 84/185 18 MAR 1976 Kilkenny Storm
23 ADAMS Stephen F R 1.77 /510" 74/163 13 JUL 1990 Solway Sharks
24 ROBERTS Gareth F R 1.75/5'9" 85/187 10 JAN 1986 Belfast Giants
25 BICKERSTAFF Scott GK L 1.83/6'0" 68/150 13 NOV 1992 Wightlink Tigers

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

15 APR 2013

Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: REDMOND Kenneth IRL 11 NOV 1968
Assistant Coach: STEWART Robert CAN 5 FEB 1966
Assistant Coach: PERRES Mark CAN 22 MAY 1969
General Manager: PEPPER James IRL 9 NOV 1957
Equipment Manager: LUKOSEVICIUS Vytautas LTU 28 DEC 1981
Physiotherapist: CAMPION Daniel IRL 13 MAR 1988
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480IRL_33 2.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2013 14:16 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

Shoots/

No Name S Catches

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 14 APR 2013
Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

LUX - Luxembourg

Height

Registration

1 WELTER Michel

2 WALTENER Clement
3 GRONLUND Kevin
7 SCHNEIDER Bob

8 HOUDREMONT Ben
10 WELTER Benny
11 BERAN Robert
12 SCHONS Francois
14 SCHEIER Ronny

15 SCHON Patrick

17 WAMBACH Eric

18 BACK Yannick

19 BARTHELS Yves
20 LEPAGE Philippe
21 BERAN Thierry
23 BACKES Sacha
24 MINDEN Steven

Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers

~

MMM MEOUTTMMOUOTTT T TMOOAERG
~

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

KOUZNETSOV Vladimir
KOUZNETSOV Evgueni
SCHNEIDER Alain
SINNER Mike
JAKUBSE Toni
BECKER Werner

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.82/511"
Average weight: 771170

m/ ftin Date of Birth

1.80/5"11" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 MAR 1996 Hiversport Huskies
1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1990 IHC Beaufort

1.78 /510" 63/139 30 MAR 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 |HC Beaufort
1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 IHC Beaufort
1.80/5"11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 IHC Beaufort
1.80/511" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
1.78 /510" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
1.85/6'1" 85/187 27 MAY 1985 [HC Beaufort
1.80/511" 80/176 26 FEB 1988 Tornado Luxembourg
1.91/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1973 Tornado Luxembourg
1.75/59" 70/154 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 [HC Beaufort
1.79/5'10" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
1.75/5'9" 74/163 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg

Citizenship
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
CZE
GER

Date of Birth
27 JUL 1955
20 SEP 1975
14 MAR 1962
26 APR 1966

9 DEC 1984
12 APR 1956

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos Position

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480LUX_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 23:00 GMT+2
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CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

No Name

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

PRK - DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height

Registration

1 PAK Kun Hyok
2 KIM Nam Hyok
3 KIM Hyok Ju
4 KIM Song Gun
5 OM Sung Chol
7 KIM Chol Bom

9 RI Se Gwang
11 HONG Chun Rim
12 Rl Pongl
13 KIM Chol Hyok
14 JU Sung Hyok
16 RI Kum Song
17 RI Chol Min
19 JON Song Chol
21 KIM Myong Chol
23 KIM Kwang Ho
24 JONG Song Il
25 PAK Kuk Chol

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Staff:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.74/5'8"
Average weight: 72 /159

= Catches m/ftin Date o Birth

GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 1 JAN 1988 Taesongsan

D R 1.71/57" 71/157 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo

F L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo

D R 1.74/5'9" 72/159 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo

F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 22 FEB 1986 Kimchaek

F L 1.71/57" 68/150 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan

F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan

F L 1.77 /510" 74 /163 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan

D L 1.79/510" 75/165 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan

D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan

F L 1.70/57" 69/152 2 JAN 1983 Pyongyang Choldo

D L 1.81/511" 80/176 14 DEC 1988 Taesongsan

F R 1.70/57" 68/150 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan

D R 1.76 /59" 73/161 14 DEC 1985 Taesongsan

F R 1.72/58" 70/154 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo

F L 1.69/57" 70/154 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo

F L 1.76/5'9" 72/159 7 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo

GK R 1.77 /510" 72/159 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
Name Citizenship
PAK Chol Ho PRK
PAK Hyong Gyun PRK
PAK Je Won PRK
RI Song Chol PRK

Date of Birth

9 JUN 1969
18 FEB 1952
17 SEP 1966
1 AUG 1976

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3480PRK_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 23:00 GMT+2

Page 1/1




2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height

No Name Catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 NEBE Jack GK R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1994 Cape Town Storm
2 KROTZ Wesley F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 31 AUG 1995 Cape Town Penguins
4 VALADAS Jack F L 1.81/511" 82/181 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
5 MAGMOED Deen D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Penguins
6 du PLESSIS Zayn F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 12 JUL 1979 Johannesburg Vipers
7 STRINGER Luke D R 1.89/62" 86/190 12 DEC 1995 Cape Town Penguins
8 REINECKE Joshua F R 1.73/5'8" 84/185 20 JUL 1987 Toronto Garys
9 GIOT Marc D R 1.82/6'0" 91/201 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Penguins
11 REINECKE Macky F R 1.78 /510" 82/181 20 JUL 1981 Toronto Garys
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Capitals
14 WATSON David D R 1.86/6'1" 92/203 30 APR 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions
15 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 13 AUG 1990 Cardiff Devils
16 NEBE Cai F L 1.75/5'9" 68/ 150 21 DEC 1992 Cape Town Storm
17 CARELSE Luke F R 1.70/5'7" 777170 19 JUL 1993 Cape Town Penguins
18 REEVES Chris D L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Penguins
19 GONSALVES Jason D R 1.78 /510" 74/163 4 SEP 1992 Pretoria Capitals
20 LORENZO Lucian GK L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 1 MAR 1979 Cape Town Penguins
21 FORSYTH Robin D R 1.83/6'0" 100/220 18 JAN 1981 Melbourne Mustangs
22 BOTHA Xander F L 1.84/6'0" 72/159 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Capitals
24 SAMAAI Uthman D R 1.78/5'10" 88/ 194 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Penguins

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MANCINI Bob USA 16 MAR 1958
Assistant Coach: JOUBERT Mich RSA 27 MAR 1985
Assistant Coach: GRAF Nick RSA 9 JAN 1983
General Manager: KOTZE Flip RSA 26 MAY 1964
Equipment Manager: STEYTLER Quintin RSA 19 OCT 1975
Physiotherapist: LOTTER Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480RSA_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 23:01 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2013 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 14 APR 2013

UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK L 1.75/59" 80/176 27 MAR 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
4 AL MAHROUQI Khalifa F R 1.67/5'6" 47/104 1 AUG 1996 Abu Dhabi ISC
6 AL SHAMSI Turki D L 1.74 /59" 79/174 14 FEB 1974 Abu Dhabi ISC
7 AL DHAHERI Juma F L 1.70/5'7" 64/141 15 JUL 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 19 JUN 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F L 1.70/57" 65/143 1 JAN 1974 Abu Dhabi ISC
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F R 1.66/5'5" 59/130 5 JAN 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154 9 OCT 1983 Abu Dhabi ISC
13 AL SAROUR Al F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 24 AUG 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
14 AL ROMAITHI Salem F R 1.66/5'%5" 58/128 10 APR 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F L 1.82/6'0" 95/209 9 JUN 1990 Abu Dhabi ISC
16 AL SHAMISI Mohammed D L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 1 AUG 1988 Abu Dhabi ISC
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F L 1.70/5'7" 60/132 27 JAN 1983 Abu Dhabi ISC
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F L 1.73/58" 61/134 12 MAY 1991 Abu Dhabi ISC
19 AL SUBOUSI Theyab F R 1.65/5'%" 60/132 25 OCT 1988 Abu Dhabi ISC
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 20 DEC 1985 Abu Dhabi ISC
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D R 1.81/5"11" 87/192 23 MAY 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
22 AL ZAABI Mohamed D L 1.66/5'%5" 70/154 14 MAY 1979 Abu Dhabi ISC
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FAIKOV Yuri BLR 2 FEB 1969
Assistant Coach: FAGERSTROM Matti FIN 19 JUL 1983
General Manager: AL QUBAISI Hamel UAE 1 AUG 1971
Team Leader: AL QUBAISI Khaled UAE 9 DEC 1974
Equipment Manager: BECKER Lee CAN 27 JUN 1977
Physiotherapist: ABU ALI Mohammad UAE 23 MAR 1985

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 30
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 70/ 154

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3480UAE_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 23:01 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios
2 KASAMPOULIS Pavlos
4 AMANATIDIS Polykarpos
5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos
6 KOULELES Georgios
7

FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios
8 PACHOS lason
VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros
TILIOS Orestis
MALAMAS Dimitrios

KOUFIS loannis
SOURAS Diogenis
KANELLIS Antonios
LIBERTOS Marios
KOULOURIS Panagiotis

KALYVAS Georgios
KALYVAS Dimitrios
ADAMIDIS Kyriakos
PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos
PLOUTSIS Dalibor

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #13

GRE - Greece

Pos GP G A PTS

G

GOTM™mM™TM MOOUOTM MOomTTT MO

K

N

SR N N N N N N N

ARADMDD DDBAAMN

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0o 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0O 6 -4 0 0 0 8 0.00
0o 0 0 8 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 © 0 0 0 O 0 0 o0.00
0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 1 1 6 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00
1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 9 111
10 1 2 -10 0 © 0 10 10.00
o 0 0 27 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 1 4 5 0 0 0o 11 9.09
0 0 © 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 1 5 12 -1 1 2 0 13 3077
1 0 1 0o -7 0 0 0 10 10.00
0 6 6 2 -4 0 O 0 12 0.00
10 1 2 3 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 3 3 14 4 0 0 0 12 0.00
0o 0 o0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios 4 4 2 107:10 3581 8 37 45 8222 448 011

25 PLOUTSIS Dalibor 4 4 3 132:50 44.38 16 70 86 8140 7.23 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3480GRE_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 15:10 GMT+2
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SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

Playing Statistics

No Name

N

o N OO

9
10
11
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
23
24
25

CUMMINS Jamie
JACKSON-WYATT Adam
CATHERWOOD Philip
GIBSON David
COLEMAN Sean

O DRISCOLL Timothy
DOOLEY Sean
PEPPER Mark
KELLY Dean

HAMILL Stephen

COOPER Stephen
LECKEY Robert
BALMER Steven
REDMOND Conor
MORRISON David

PEPPER Adam
CUMMINS Paul
ADAMS Stephen
ROBERTS Gareth
BICKERSTAFF Scott

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #14

IRL - Ireland

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
F 5 0 3 3 6 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 14 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
F 5 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 9 11.11
D 5 1 1 2 6 -1 0 0 0 1 100.00
F 5 2 1 3 35 -6 0 1 0 13 1538
F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 0 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00
F 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 4 2500
F 5 0 0 0 2 # 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0o 18 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
F 5 1 2 3 6 +1 0 0 0 12 833
F 5 3 4 7 0o -1 1 0 0 8 37.50
D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 1 3 4 8 +3 0 0 0 7 1429
F 5 8 3 11 16 +4 1 1 3 38 21.05
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PEPPER Adam 5 5 3 124:42 4159 5 51 56 91.07 241 011
25 BICKERSTAFF Scott 5 5 3 175:06 58.41 15 111 126 88.10 5.14 012

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3480IRL_83 6.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 18:30 GMT+2
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Division 11l

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #13

LUX - Luxembourg

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 WELTER Michel GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 WALTENER Clement D 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 GRONLUND Kevin D 4 1 2 3 8 +6 0 0 0 9 11.11
7 SCHNEIDER Bob F 4 0 O 0o 14 A 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F 4 2 2 4 2 -1 0 1 0 8 25.00

10 WELTER Benny F 4 5 0 5 2 +1 0 1 1 23 21.74

11 BERAN Robert F 4 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 6.25

12 SCHONS Francois D 4 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

14 SCHEIER Ronny D 4 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 SCHON Patrick F 4 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

17 WAMBACH Eric F 4 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 BACK Yannick F 4 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

19 BARTHELS Yves D 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 LEPAGE Philippe GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BERAN Thierry F 4 3 2 5 4 +6 0 0 0 10 30.00

23 BACKES Sacha F 4 4 3 7 0 +6 2 0 6 66.67

24 MINDEN Steven F 4 0 4 4 0 +6 0 0 8 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 WELTER Michel 4 4 2 120:00 40.00 5 66 71 9296 250 111

20 LEPAGE Philippe 4 4 2 120:00 40.00 6 46 52 88.46  3.00 011

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3480LUX_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 15:09 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #15

PRK - DPR Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAK Kun Hyok GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KIM Nam Hyok D 5 0 O 0 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 KIM Hyok Ju F 5 5 0 5 2 42 1 0 1 19 26.32
4 KIM Song Gun D 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
5 OM Sung Chol F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 KIM Chol Bom F 5 0 2 2 4 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 RI Se Gwang F 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 0 0 8 1250
11 HONG Chun Rim F 5 2 4 6 0 +4 0 0 0 15 13.33
12 RIPongll D 5 2 2 4 2 +5 1 0 0 9 2222
13 KIM Chol Hyok D 5 1 0 1 4 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67
14 JU Sung Hyok F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 12 833
16 RI Kum Song D 5 0 2 2 10 +4 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 RI Chol Min F 5 5 2 7 4 +6 2 1 1 27 18.52
19 JON Song Chol D 5 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0 3 0.00
21 KIM Myong Chol F 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 8 0.00
23 KIM Kwang Ho F 5 1 1 2 14 +3 0 0 0o 11 9.09
24 JONG Song Il F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 10 10.00
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAK Kun Hyok 5 5 4 108:58 36.32 5 28 33 8485 275 020
25 PAK Kuk Chol 5 5 5 191:02 63.68 6 57 63 90.48 1.88 021
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM3480PRK_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 22:12 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 NEBE Jack
2 KROTZ Wesley
4 VALADAS Jack
5 MAGMOED Deen
6 duPLESSIS Zayn
7
8

STRINGER Luke
REINECKE Joshua
9 GIOT Marc
11  REINECKE Macky
12 MARAIS Andre

14 WATSON David
15 BIRRELL Cameron
16 NEBE Cai

17 CARELSE Luke

18 REEVES Chris

19 GONSALVES Jason
20 LORENZO Lucian
21 FORSYTH Robin
22 BOTHA Xander

24  SAMAAI Uthman

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #15

RSA - South Africa

Pos GP G A PTS

GK 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 4
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
GK 5
D 5
F 5
F 5

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
3 3 6 0 +5 0 1 0 22 13.64
1 3 4 0 +11 0 0 0 20 5.00
2 1 3 2 43 0 1 0 17 11.76
11 2 14 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00
9 7 16 16 +20 0 0 1 27 3333
3 2 5 4 +6 1 0 0 21 1429
4 14 18 12 +19 0 1 0 27 1481
2 1 3 2 47 0 2 0 21 9.52
0 1 1 2 49 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 2 4 8 +7 1 1 0 23 870
1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 3 6 0 +5 0 1 0 9 3333
1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 0 12 833
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 2 10 +10 0 0 0 6 16.67
1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
510 15 8 +17 3 1 1 25 20.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NEBE Jack 5 5 5 260:00 86.67 8 100 108 9259 1.85 050

20 LORENZO Lucian 5 5 1 40:00 1333 O 10 10 100.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3480RSA_83 6.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 22:11 GMT+2
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ND

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division 11l

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 21 APR 2013
Including Game #14

UAE - UA Emirates

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 AL MAHROUQI Khalifa F 5 0 1 1 0o -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 AL SHAMSI Turki D 5 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 AL DHAHERI Juma F 5 2 2 4 4 -8 0 0 1 20 10.00
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D 5 0 0 0o 12 -17 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F 5 1 2 3 0 -5 0 0 0 3 33.33

11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F 5 2 0 2 0 -9 0 1 0 13 15.38

12 AL BLOOSHI Faisal F 5 0 2 2 0 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 AL SAROUR Ali F 5 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 AL ROMAITHI Salem F 5 2 0 2 0 -6 0 0 0 5 40.00

15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F 5 0 O 0 2 -10 0 0 0 3 0.00

16 AL SHAMISI Mohammed D 5 1 0 1 0 -16 0 0 0 10 10.00

17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F 5 0 1 1 14 12 0 0 0 10 0.00

18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F 5 2 0 2 0 -15 0 1 0 13 15.38

19 AL SUBOUSI Theyab F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D 5 0 0 o 18 -7 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 AL ZAABI Mohamed D 2 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled 5 5 4 228:57 76.53 26 127 153 83.01 6.81 003
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed 5 5 2 70:13 2347 13 42 55 76.36 11.11 002
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3480UAE_83 5.0
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